

TABULATION OF BIDS
 WRIGHT ROAD AND WRIGHT ALLEY MCR-2010-305
 FOR THE COUNTY COMMISSION OF MOBILE COUNTY
 MOBILE, ALABAMA
 GMC PROJECT NO. 211002

BID OPENING: Wednesday, October 9, 2019 10:00 A.M.

ITEM NO.	Description	QTY.	Unit	HCL Contracting LLC Semmes, AL		John G. Walton Construction Co. Mobile, AL		Southern Land Development LLC Mobile, AL	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	201A-002 CLEARING AND GRUBBING (APPROX. 1.95 ACRES)	1	LUMP SUM	\$13,125.00	\$13,125.00	\$32,100.00	\$32,100.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
2	206-C-001 REMOVING CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	44	SQ YD	\$9.93	\$436.92	\$16.36	\$719.84	\$15.00	\$660.00
3	206D-000 REMOVING PIPE (ALL TYPES & ALL SIZES)	110	LIN FT	\$13.65	\$1,501.50	\$11.29	\$1,241.90	\$15.00	\$1,650.00
4	206 E-007 REMOVING MAILBOXES (INCLUDING RESET WITH A NEW TIMBER POST)	24	EACH	\$116.65	\$2,799.60	\$102.96	\$2,471.04	\$262.50	\$6,300.00
5	210A-000 UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	600	CU YD	\$23.98	\$14,388.00	\$27.26	\$16,356.00	\$14.40	\$8,640.00
6	210D-001 BORROW EXCAVATION	800	CU YD TBM	\$14.00	\$11,200.00	\$14.31	\$11,448.00	\$21.60	\$17,280.00
7	230A-000 ROADBED PROCESSING	20	RDBD STA	\$277.26	\$5,545.20	\$694.85	\$13,897.00	\$300.00	\$6,000.00
8	301A-008 CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B PLANT MIXED, 5" THICK	4646	SQ YD	\$16.32	\$75,822.72	\$16.98	\$78,889.08	\$21.00	\$97,566.00
9	401A-000 BITUMINOUS TREATMENT TYPE A	4646	SQ YD	\$0.01	\$46.46	\$0.01	\$46.46	\$2.25	\$10,453.50
10	424A-340 SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 1/2 MAX. AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B 180 LBS./ SY	400	TON	\$111.89	\$44,756.00	\$99.82	\$39,928.00	\$172.50	\$69,000.00
11	430B-000 AGGREGATE SURFACING	480	TON	\$55.47	\$26,625.60	\$0.01	\$4.80	\$60.00	\$28,800.00
12	530B-001 22" x 14" ROADWAY PIPE, CLASS 3	33	LIN FT	\$57.31	\$1,891.23	\$71.82	\$2,370.06	\$57.00	\$1,881.00
13	535B-001 22" x 14" SIDE DRAIN PIPE, CLASS 3	116	LIN FT	\$57.31	\$6,647.96	\$53.87	\$6,248.92	\$57.00	\$6,612.00
14	600A-000 MOBILIZATION	1	LUMP SUM	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$36,858.28	\$36,858.28	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
15	614A-000 SLOPE PAVING	2	CU YD	\$401.60	\$803.20	\$1,272.05	\$2,544.10	\$450.00	\$900.00
16	618B-001 RESIDENTIAL CONCRETE DRIVEWAY 5" THICK	40	SQ YD	\$74.58	\$2,983.20	\$81.36	\$3,254.40	\$87.00	\$3,480.00
17	619B-116 22" x 14" ROADWAY PIPE END TREATMENT, CLASS 1, 3:1 SLOPE	10	EACH	\$1,090.05	\$10,900.50	\$893.00	\$8,930.00	\$1,800.00	\$18,000.00
18	620A-000 MINOR STRUCTURE CONCRETE (CONC FLUME)	1.6	CUYD	\$1,147.43	\$1,835.89	\$2,204.49	\$3,527.18	\$525.00	\$840.00
19	623B-120 CONCRETE RAVEL CURB (Concrete Curb Type Special)	50	LIN FT	\$51.63	\$2,581.50	\$50.19	\$2,509.50	\$52.50	\$2,625.00
20	637A-000 FENCE RESET	90	LIN FT	\$32.17	\$2,895.30	\$26.43	\$2,378.70	\$10.50	\$945.00
21	656A-010 MULCHING	1.50	ACRE	\$1,180.87	\$1,771.31	\$1,375.91	\$2,063.87	\$1,500.00	\$2,250.00
22	650A-000 TOPSOIL	600	CU YD	\$26.02	\$15,612.00	\$20.83	\$12,498.00	\$18.00	\$10,800.00
23	652A-100 SEEDING	1.00	ACRE	\$1,780.37	\$1,780.37	\$2,023.39	\$2,023.39	\$1,875.00	\$1,875.00
24	654A-001 SOLID SOD (BERMUDA)	1450	SQ YD	\$5.18	\$7,511.00	\$5.40	\$7,830.00	\$6.00	\$8,700.00
25	665A-000 TEMPORARY SEEDING	1	ACRE	\$1,502.48	\$1,502.48	\$1,160.09	\$1,160.09	\$1,875.00	\$1,875.00
26	665-B001 TEMPORARY MULCHING	1.8	TON	\$1,180.86	\$2,125.55	\$764.40	\$1,375.92	\$750.00	\$1,350.00
27	665F-000 HAY BALES	50	EACH	\$14.35	\$717.50	\$15.66	\$783.00	\$15.00	\$750.00
28	665J-002 SILT FENCE, TYPE A	3125	LIN FT	\$2.53	\$7,906.25	\$4.05	\$12,656.25	\$6.00	\$18,750.00
29	665O-001 SILT FENCE REMOVAL	3125	LIN FT	\$1.08	\$3,375.00	\$1.62	\$5,062.50	\$3.00	\$9,375.00
30	665Q-002 WATTLE	132	LIN FT	\$9.33	\$1,231.56	\$10.57	\$1,395.24	\$7.50	\$990.00
31	680A-000 GEOMETRIC CONTROLS	1	LUMP SUM	\$9,640.00	\$9,640.00	\$3,364.66	\$3,364.66	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
32	698A-000 CONSTRUCTION FUEL (MAXIMUM BID LIMITED to \$20,000.00)	1	LUMP SUM	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
33	703A-000 TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS (STOP LINE - 2)	40	SQ FT	\$20.16	\$806.40	\$11.13	\$445.20	\$30.00	\$1,200.00
34	710A-126 ROADWAY SIGN (WITH POST - COMPLETE)	7.5	SQ FT	\$99.45	\$745.88	\$91.82	\$688.65	\$37.50	\$281.25
35	740B-000 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	128	SQ FT	\$12.05	\$1,542.40	\$11.69	\$1,496.32	\$18.00	\$2,304.00
36	740D-000 CHANNELIZING DRUMS	15	EACH	\$0.01	\$0.15	\$0.01	\$0.15	\$112.50	\$1,687.50
37	740 E-000 CONES (36" HIGH)	50	EACH	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$30.00	\$1,500.00
38	740F-000 BALLAST FOR CONES	50	EACH	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$15.00	\$750.00
39	740G-000 RESIDENTIAL ASPHALT DRIVEWAY	585	SY	\$33.20	\$19,422.00	\$30.70	\$17,959.50	\$30.00	\$17,550.00
				TOTAL BID	\$315,476.63	\$336,527.00	\$433,620.25		

Patrick Robert Strom, PE, License No. 32817

